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Karen Jane Wharton

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Karen Jane Wharton
Postcode SG4 7QS

Date of birth August 1959

Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

FIREHOUSE EUROPE LIMITED
FIREHOUSE EUROPE LIMITED

BIPI LIMITED
BIPI LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DIMAT LIMITED

CANVAS BALL CRICKET LTD
ADC FINANCIAL LTD

ADC FINANCIAL LTD

COACH ALPHA LIMITED
DIMAT LIMITED
PROFINISHER LIMITED
HAYDEN LIMITED
ASSURED EUROPEAN
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NAMES TO FACES LIMITED
GILLMAN AND SOAME

PHOTOGRAPHY LTD
HAYDEN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
04343907
04343907

04073160
04073160

Number

05930220
07192868
06203719
06203719
06191260
05930220
05712587

03881808
03773728

04495783

04784462

03881808

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/2

907415849

907415849

Gosmore Hill Preston Road
Gosmore

Hitchin

Hertfordshire

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

12/09/2003
14/03/2002

12/01/2001
12/01/2001

App. Date
30/11/2016
26/09/2010
15/07/2007
04/04/2007
29/03/2007
11/09/2006
16/02/2006

20/09/2004
08/06/2004

26/07/2003

02/06/2003

09/11/2002

Res. Date
10/08/2016

30/09/2008
22/04/2010

08/04/2009

17/06/2009

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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Karen Jane Wharton 907415849
GILLMAN AND SOAME UK LTD 04508575 Active - Accounts Filed 12/08/2002 20/06/2005 Company
Secretary
GILLMAN & SOAME LIMITED 04319238 Company is dissolved 25/07/2002 Director

N/A* - no information available
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